
MaxxSouth
Effective:01/2021

Booneville, Baldwyn, 
Guntown, Jumpertown, 
Rienzi, Saltillo, Wheeler

CHECK OUR WEBSITE FOR UPDATES 
- WWW.MAXXSOUTH.COM/CHANNEL-LINEUPS

GSN
ION
FXX
WGN CABLE NETWORK
FOX BUSINESS NETWORK
SEC NETWORK ALTERNATE
FOX SPORTS 2
FX MOVIE CHANNEL
ONE AMERICAN NEWS
AWE
OWN
IFC
WE
BBC AMERICA
BBC WORLD NEWS
SUNDANCE

MTV LIVE 
MGM HD

MAXXSOUTH ON DEMAND
SPECIAL EVENTS & ADULT PAY-PER-VIEW
ADULT PAY-PER-VIEW
SPECIAL EVENTS & ADULT PAY-PER-VIEW
“HOT CHOICE” ADULT PAY-PER-VIEW

STINGRAY MUSIC 

Basic ¹

ESPN
ESPN2
CBS SPORTS
SEC NETWORK
FOX SPORTS 1
NBC SPORTS NETWORK
FOX SPORTS SOUTHEAST
FOX SPORTS SOUTH
MAXXSOUTH SPORTS
OUTDOOR CHANNEL
GOLF CHANNEL
CNN
HLN
CNBC
THE WEATHER CHANNEL
FOX NEWS
MSNBC
USA
FREEFORM
HALLMARK CHANNEL
INSP
TBS
TV LAND
TNT
A&E
TLC
NICKELODEON
CARTOON NETWORK
DISNEY CHANNEL
DISCOVERY CHANNEL
TRAVEL CHANNEL
ANIMAL PLANET
NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC
HISTORY
TRUTV
BRAVO
LIFETIME
DISNEY JUNIOR
LMN
E!
FOOD NETWORK
HGTV
OXYGEN
AMC
FX
PARAMOUNT NETWORK
COMEDY CENTRAL
SYFY
BET
MTV
VH1
CMT
GAC
JEWELRY TV
HALLMARK MOVIES & MYSTERIES
ID
JUSTICE CENTRAL

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Expanded Basic ¹ 

DISCOVERY FAMILY
NICKTOONS
UNIVERSAL KIDS
NICK JR.
DISNEY XD
TEENNICK
MOVIEPLEX
OLYMPIC CHANNEL
FYI
VICE
SCIENCE
AMERICAN HEROES CHANNEL
RFD-TV
DESTINATION AMERICA
HALLMARK DRAMA
COOKING CHANNEL
DIY
NAT GEO WILD
TVG2
ESPNU
ESPNEWS
ESPN CLASSIC
ACC NETWORK
NFL NETWORK
MTV2
NICK MUSIC
MTV CLASSIC
BET SOUL
CMT MUSIC
UP
DISCOVERY LIFE
FUSION

100
101
102
103
104
105
121
122
134
135
136
140
143
146
150
154
155
156
161
162
163
164
166
170
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
194

Digital Basic ²

BET HER
YOUTOO
BOOMERANG
THE COWBOY CHANNEL
TURNER CLASSIC MOVIES
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS (ATLANTIC)
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS (CENTRAL)
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS (PACIFIC)
NFL REDZONE

Digital Plus ²
203
212
214
215
216
250
251
252
255

CINEMAX
MOREMAX
ACTIONMAX
THRILLERMAX
CINEMAX HD

350
351
354
355
1350

HBO
HBO 2
HBO SIGNATURE
HBO FAMILY
HBO COMEDY
HBO ZONE
HBO HD

300
302
304
306
308
309
1300

Digital HBO ²

Digital Cinemax ²

Digital Showtime ²
SHOWTIME
SHOWTIME 2
SHO X BET
SHOWTIME EXTREME
SHOWTIME WOMEN
SHOWTIME FAMILY ZONE
SHOWTIME NEXT
THE MOVIE CHANNEL
THE MOVIE CHANNEL XTRA
FLIX
SHOWTIME HD

400
402
404
406
408
409
410
411
413
415
1400

Digital Starz/Encore ²
STARZ
STARZ EDGE
STARZ IN BLACK
STARZ KIDS & FAMILY
STARZ CINEMA
STARZ COMEDY
STARZ ENCORE
STARZ ENCORE ACTION
STARZ ENCORE BLACK
STARZ ENCORE CLASSIC
STARZ ENCORE SUSPENSE
STARZ ENCORE WESTERNS
STARZ ENCORE FAMILY
STARZ ENCORE HD

450
452
454
455
456
457
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
1450

High-Definition ³
HSN HD
WCBI CBS HD
WTVA ABC HD
WLOV FOX HD
WTVA NBC HD
WCBI THE CWHD
QVC HD
WMAE PBS HD
ESPN HD
ESPN2 HD
CBS SPORTS HD
SEC NETWORK HD
FOX SPORTS 1 HD
NBC SPORTS NETWORK HD
FOX SPORTS SOUTHEAST HD
FOX SPORTS SOUTH HD
MAXXSOUTH SPORTS
OUTDOOR CHANNEL HD
GOLF CHANNEL HD
CNN HD
HLN HD
CNBC HD
THE WEATHER CHANNEL HD
FOX NEWS HD
MSNBC HD
USA HD
FREEFORM HD
HALLMARK CHANNEL HD
TBS HD
TV LAND HD
TNT HD
A&E HD
TLC HD
NICKELODEON HD
CARTOON NETWORK HD
DISNEY CHANNEL HD
DISCOVERY CHANNEL HD
TRAVEL CHANNEL HD
ANIMAL PLANET HD

1002
1004
1006
1007
1009
1012
1014
1018
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039
1041
1042
1043
1045
1046
1047
1048
1049
1050
1051
1052
1053
1054
1055

HD Ultra ³

On Demand & 
Pay-Per-View ⁴

Stingray Music 5s

1791
1793

1
801
802
803
899

901-950

83
84
85
86
87
90
91
92
93
94
95
106
107
108
109
110

HSN
WCBI CBS
WTVA ABC
WLOV FOX
WTVA NBC
WCBI MY NETWORK TV
WCBI THE CW
TBN
QVC
C-SPAN
C-SPAN 2
WMAE PBS
WEPH 
W53AF
ZAP2IT CHANNEL GUIDE
W07BN
LOCAL ACCESS
WCBI MY NETWORK TV
WCBI THE CW
WLOV ME TV
WLOV THIS TV
PBS CREATE TV

2
4
6
7
9
11
12
13
14
15
16
18
20
21
96
98
99
111
112
114
115
118

1056
1057
1058
1059
1060
1061
1062
1063
1064
1065
1066
1067
1070
1071
1072
1073
1074
1075
1076
1077
1078
1080
1081
1085
1086
1090
1091
1092
1093
1094
1095
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1122
1134
1135
1136
1146
1154
1162
1163
1170
1194
1255
1300
1350
1400
1450
1787

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC HD
HISTORY HD
TRUTV HD
BRAVO HD
LIFETIME HD
DISNEY JUNIOR HD
LMN HD
E! HD
FOOD NETWORK HD
HGTV HD
OXYGEN HD
AMC HD
FX HD
PARAMOUNT NETWORK HD
COMEDY CENTRAL HD
SYFYHD
BET HD
MTV HD
VH1 HD
CMT HD
GAC HD
HALLMARK MOVIES & MYSTERIES HD
ID HD
FXX HD
WGN CABLE NETWORK HD
SEC ALTERNATE HD
FOX SPORTS 2 HD
FX MOVIE CHANNEL HD
ONE AMERICA NEWS HD
AWE HD
OWN HD
IFC HD
WE HD
BBC AMERICA HD
BBC WORLD NEWS HD
SUNDANCE HD
OLYMPIC CHANNEL HD
FYI HD
VICE HD
SCIENCE HD
DESTINATION AMERICA HD
COOKING CHANNEL HD
ESPNU HD
ESPNEWS HD
NFL NETWORK HD
FUSION HD
NFL RED ZONE HD
HBO HD
CINEMAX HD
SHOWTIME HD
STARZ ENCORE HD
MOTORTREND HD

1 All channels require a CableCARD, digital converter, Digital Terminal Adapter (DTA), or a digital ready TV 
with a QAM tuner.* 2 Channels require a CableCARD or digital converter. 3 To receive HD channels on Basic 
service, an HD-capable TV* with an integrated QAM tuner, an HD DTA, an HD/HD DVR converter, or 
CableCARDis required. To receive HD channels on Expanded Basic Service, a subscription to Expanded Basic, 
an HD-capable TV* is required, plus an HD DTA, HD/HD DVR converter, or CableCARDis also required. In 
addition, to receive HD channels that are part of Digital Basic, Digital Plus, HD Ultra, and Premium channels, 
an HD-capable TV*, a subscription to the applicable level of service and an HD/HD DVR converter, or 
CableCARDis required. The following HD channels are part of each of these levels of service: Basic 
(1002-1018), Expanded Basic (1023-1110, 1787), Digital Basic (1122-1194), Digital Plus (1255), Premiums (1300, 
1350, 1400, 1450). 4 Channels require a digital converter. 5 A subscription to Expanded Basic is required to 
receive Stingray Music Play and the Stingray Music tier. Federal law requires subscription to Basic service to 
receive any other level of video service. To receive Expanded Basic, Digital Basic, Digital Plus, or Premium 
services, a subscription to the applicable level of service is required. Certain On Demand programming may 
require a subscription to other levels of service. Additional equipment charges may apply. All aspects of 
MaxxSouth services, channels, and rates are subject to changeatany time in accordance with applicable law. 
Additional fees may apply. Credit check may be required. Other restrictions may apply. * HD-capable TV not 
provided by MaxxSouth.


